
LVM Madison

      Augsburg 30.06.2021

Nr. Name Vorname UCI-Code UCI-ID Verein Jahrgang Klasse

1

2

3

4

5 Eichler Niklas UCI_CODE_01 UCI_ID_01 RSG Augsburg 20xx U11m

6 Malek Anton UCI_CODE_02 10105180518 RV Sturmvogel 20xx U13 m

7 Wagenstetter Emily UCI_CODE_03 10044359292 RSV Rosenheim 20xx U13 w

8

9

10 Wagenstetter Korbinian UCI_CODE_10 10044933414 RSV Rosenheim 20xx U15 m

11 Wollenberg Nico UCI_CODE_11 UCI_ID_11 E-Racers Augsburg 20xx U15 m

12 Pauer Tobias UCI_CODE_12 10089045677 SV Eintracht Oberdietfurt 20xx U15 m

13 Oedinger Ferdinand UCI_CODE_13 10043133483 RC Die Schwalben 20xx U15 m

14 Kraus Valentin UCI_CODE_14 10090989721 TSV Gaimersheim 20xx U15 m

15 Thoma Richard UCI_CODE_15 10093870520 RV Union Nürnberg 20xx U15 m

16 Rank Erik UCI_CODE_16 10090148649 RC Die Schwalben 20xx U15 m

17 Malek Emil UCI_CODE_17 10105059165 RV Sturmvogel 20xx U15 m

18 Gloning Paula UCI_CODE_18 10054722633 E-Racers Augsburg 20xx U15 w

19 Dusch Linda UCI_CODE_19 10106246407 RSG Augsburg 19 20xx U15 w

20 Nerb Maximilian RC Germania Weissenburg U15 m

21 Neumann Jacob RC Germania Weissenburg U15 m

22

23

24

25 Grünewald Pia UCI_CODE_25 10094289741 RSV Irschenberg 20xx U17 w

26 Fuchs Magdalena UCI_CODE_26 10048462392 RSV Irschenberg 20xx U17 w

27 Klein Leonie Mia UCI_CODE_27 10087867937 RC Die Schwalben 20xx U17 w

28 Palasti Matecki Sina UCI_CODE_28 10117376448 Union Nürnberg 20xx U17 w

29 Betzinger Antonia UCI_CODE_29 10054112038 RSV Irschenberg 20xx U17 w

30 Walter Lilly UCI_CODE_30 10072401588 RSV Irschenberg 20xx U17 w

31 Schrag Emily UCI_CODE_31 10036376192 Radteam Aichach 20xx U17 w

32 Eder Alisa UCI_CODE_32 BAY 730885 RC Germania Weissenburg 20xx U17 w

33 Paggel Katharina UCI_CODE_33 10050492019 FSV Sandharlanden 20xx U19 w

34 Czapla Justyna UCI_CODE_34 10044369194 Union Nürnberg 20xx U19 w

Stand: 02.07.2021



35

36

37

38

39

40 Richter Moritz UCI_CODE_40 10083933979 RSV Rosenheim 20xx U17 m

41 Scheitinger Linus UCI_CODE_41 10059315278 RSV Rosenheim 20xx U17 m

42 Weiß Maximilian UCI_CODE_42 10091691757 RSV Irschenberg 20xx U17 m

43 Kattner Simon UCI_CODE_43 10058376402 Swan Racing Team 20xx U17 m

44 Gindhart Julius UCI_CODE_44 10056144085 TSV Oberammergau 20xx U17 m

45 Klimsa Louis UCI_CODE_45 10036375283 RC Die Schwalben 20xx U17 m

46 Gloning Markus UCI_CODE_46 10054722431 E-Racers Augsburg 20xx U17 m

47 Mliki Karim UCI_CODE_47 10054081221 RSG Augsburg 20xx U17 m

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55 Ank Jakob UCI_CODE_55 10104333180 RSG Augsburg 20xx Elite

56 Biberger Anian UCI_CODE_56 UCI_ID_56 20xx Elite

57 Gloning Thomas UCI_CODE_57 10054722532 E-Racers Augsburg 20xx U19 m

58 Rybicki Mikolaj UCI_CODE_58 10062530224 E-Racers Augsburg 20xx U19 m

59 Dressler Luca Lotto Kern Elite

60 Wollenberg Tim Pushbikes Elite

Stand: 02.07.2021



Rahmenprogramm Temporennen U 11 / U 13

Nr. Name Verein Klasse UCI-ID 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Summe +/-Rd Platz WP WP WP

7 Wagenstetter Emily RSV Rosenheim U13 w 1,004E+10 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 1

5 Eichler Niklas RSG Augsburg U11m UCI_ID_01 1 1 1 1 4 2

6 Malek Anton RV Sturmvogel U13 m 1,011E+10 0 3

30.06.2021
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Rahmenprogramm Scratch U 11 / U 13

30.06.2021

Nr. Name Verein Klasse UCI-ID Platz WP WP WP

5 Eichler Niklas RSG Augsburg U11m UCI_ID_01 1

6 Malek Anton RV Sturmvogel U13 m 1,011E+10 2

7 Wagenstetter Emily RSV Rosenheim U13 w 1,004E+10 3
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LVM Madison U 15 m + w

Mannschaft Nr. Name Verein Klasse UCI-ID 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Summe +/-Rd Platz WP WP WP

10 Wagenstetter Korbinian RSV Rosenheim U15 m 10044933414

11 Wollenberg Nico E-Racers Augsburg U15 m UCI_ID_11

12 Pauer Tobias SV Eintracht Oberdietfurt U15 m 10089045677

13 Oedinger Ferdinand RC Die Schwalben U15 m 10043133483

16 Rank Erik RC Die Schwalben U15 m 10090148649

17 Malek Emil RV Sturmvogel U15 m 10105059165

20 Nerb Maximilian RC Germania Weissenburg U15 m 0

21 Neumann Jacob RC Germania Weissenburg U15 m 0

18 Gloning Paula E-Racers Augsburg U15 w 10054722633

19 Dusch Linda RSG Augsburg 19 U15 w 10106246407

14 Kraus Valentin TSV Gaimersheim U15 m 10090989721

15 Thoma Richard RV Union Nürnberg U15 m 10093870520

-60

-60

2

3

4

5

6

45 1

27

-28

-29

-55

-60

-40

-40

1 1 2 1

22 2 1 2 1

2 1 2 1 1 1 4

3 3

5

1

5 5 5 5 5 5

3 3 3 3 3 6

10

30.06.2021

1

2

4

7

6

3

RSG Augsburg - Ergebnisdienst Kollegium der Kommissäre 02.07.2021, 01:05]



LVM Madison

Madison U17 U19 w

Mannschaft Nr. Name Verein Klasse UCI-ID 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Summe +/-Rd Platz WP WP WP

29 Betzinger Antonia RSV Irschenberg U17 w 10054112038

30 Walter Lilly RSV Irschenberg U17 w 10072401588

25 Grünewald Pia RSV Irschenberg U17 w 10094289741

26 Fuchs Magdalena RSV Irschenberg U17 w 10048462392

31 Schrag Emily Radteam Aichach U17 w 10036376192

32 Eder Alisa RC Germania Weissenburg U17 w BAY 730885

33 Paggel Katharina FSV Sandharlanden U19 w 10050492019

34 Czapla Justyna Union Nürnberg U19 w 10044369194
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LVM Madison U 17 m / U 19 m / Elite

Mannschaft Nr. Name Verein Klasse UCI-ID 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Summe +/-Rd Platz WP WP WP

59 Dressler Luca Lotto Kern Elite 0

60 Wollenberg Tim Pushbikes Elite 0

57 Gloning Thomas E-Racers Augsburg U19 m 10054722532

58 Rybicki Mikolaj E-Racers Augsburg U19 m 10062530224

40 Richter Moritz RSV Rosenheim U17 m 10083933979

41 Scheitinger Linus RSV Rosenheim U17 m 10059315278

42 Weiß Maximilian RSV Irschenberg U17 m 10091691757

43 Kattner Simon Swan Racing Team U17 m 10058376402

55 Ank Jakob RSG Augsburg Elite 10104333180

56 Biberger Anian 0 Elite UCI_ID_56

46 Gloning Markus E-Racers Augsburg U17 m 10054722431

47 Mliki Karim RSG Augsburg U17 m 10054081221

44 Gindhart Julius TSV Oberammergau U17 m 10056144085

45 Klimsa Louis RC Die Schwalben U17 m 10036375283
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